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B1429206 CO ISSUED 0 11/24/2014

B1429206 NEW CONSTR 200,273 08/01/2014

7669 MH MOVE-ON 12,000 01/31/1989

2007HX Base Yr

95070 LOUISE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

6500 01 1,044 59.4000 20.79 21,705 1994 1994 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 9,356

PTO 600 5 30 312

UCP 570 20 114 1,185

2,070 1,044 10,852

UCP=[YR=2006]  W19 BAS=[YR=2006]  W30 S30 PTO=[YR=2006]  S20
E30 N20 W30$ E30 N30$ S30 E19 N30$.

UCP
2006

19

30

19

30BAS
2006

30

30

30

30

PTO
2006

20

30

20

30

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 545.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2000 2000 3 80 2,267

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 99.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 95 611

2,878

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000
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2007HX Base Yr

95070 LOUISE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,829 126.3850 114.06 208,616 2014 2014 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

4 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1792

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 197,242

FOP 24 30 7 770

FOP 100 30 30 3,302

1,916 1,829 201,314

BAS=[YR=2014]  W39 FOP=[YR=2014]  N10 W10 S10 E10 $ W17 S32
E34 FOP=[YR=2014]  S4 E6 N4 W6 $ E22 N32 $.

BAS
2014

39

17

32

34

22

32

FOP
2014

10

10

10

10

FOP
2014

4

6

4
6

0
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2007HX Base Yr

95070 LOUISE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

6500 01 720 60.5000 21.18 15,250 2015 2015 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

5 GARAGE RES – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 720

BAS 720 100 720 14,183

720 720 14,182

BAS=[YR=2018]  W30 S24 E30 N24$.

BAS
2018

30

24

30

24

0


